BEERS/CIDERS

e Castle Lite R34
* Windhoek Lager R34
e Heineken R37
* Becks Zero R30
e Stella Artois R37
e Devil's Peak Lager R40
e Devil's Peak Block House IPA R50
e Savanna Lemon - Non Alcoholic R39
* Hunters Dry R36
* Hunters Gold R36
RUM

e Bacardi R23
e Havana 3y R28
e Havana 7y R35
e Captain Morgan Spice Gold R29
e Malibu Rum R20
e Redemption SA Rum R50
TEQUILA

* Jose Cuervo Silver R30
e Jose Cuervo Gold R30
e Patron Silver R50
e Don Julio Reposado R60
e Patron X0 Café R38
e Germana Cachaca R45
LIQUERS

 Disaronno Amaretto R65
e Jagermeister N B R29
e Aperol R48
e Campari R53
e Chambord A _ N R65
e Amarula R35
» Martini Rosso R30
e Martini Dry AR ~_R30
¢ Fernet Branca R41
e Galliano R50
e Cointreau y | — R41
e Khalua R43
PORTS/DIGESTIVES/DESSERT WINE

e Limoncello R40
e Dalla Cia Cab/Merlot o ~_R60
* Dalla Cia Pinot Noir/Chardonnay R60
e Allesveloren Vintage Port R34

* De Krans Ruby Y R30
* Rickety Bridge NLH R60




BRANDY/COGNAC

e KWV 3y
e Klipdrift
e VanRyns 10y

*VanRyns 15y

e Courvoisier VS
e Courvoisier VSOP

* Hennessy VSOP

WHISKEY/ WHISKY/SINGLE MALT

e Bells
* J&B

e Johnnie Walker RED

e Johnnie Walker Black
e Jameson

e Monkey Shoulder
* Bains (Local)
e Singleton 12y

¢ Glenfidich 12y

e Glenfidich 18y

e Glenmorangie 10y

BOURBON
e Makers Mark

e Woodford Reserve
e Jack Daniels Single Barrel
e Jack Daniels

e Southern Comfort

GIN
e Gordons Dry Gin

e Tanqueray

e Tanqueray 10
* Roku Gin (Jap)

e Bombay Saphire Gin

e Hendricks
¢ Inverroche Classic

¢ [nverroche Amber

VODKA
e Smirnoff

e Ketel One

* Grey Goose

e Cruz Vodka

DRAFT BEER
e CBC Lager (Draft 300ml)

* CBC Lager (Draft 500ml)

R25
R24
R40
R80
R54
R76
R92

R27
R24
R29
R40
R35
R43
R30
R54
R59
R140
R69

R40
R50
R60
R31
R22

R24
R33
R48
R35
R35
R48
R36
R38

R26
R38
R45
R34

R34
R54



CHASER/SODAS
e Coke

R25

e Coke Light 200ml
e Coke Zero
* Ginger Ale 200ml

e Club Soda
¢ Tonic
e Pink Tonic

e Lemonade
¢ Bitter Lemon
e Ginger Beer

* Red Bull
e Appletizer
e Grapetizer

JUICES
e Orange Juice 250ml

R25
R25
R22
R22
R22
R22
R22
R22
R22
R42
R36
R36

R30
R35

e Cranberry Juice 250ml
* Pinapple Juice 250ml

WATER

 Aqua.V Still/ Sparkling 750ml
* Aqua.V Still/ Sparkling 300ml
* Still/ Sparkling 500ml

COFFEE
e Espresso
e Double Espresso

e Flat White
e Capuccino
e Latte

* Black Coffee/Americano
e Decaf Espresso
* Decaf Double Espresso

R35

R55
R28
R30

R22
R26
R28
R30
R31
R25
R22
R26

e Decaf Cappucino 4

COFFEE COCKTAILS
¢ |rish Coffee
e Amarula Coffee

e Kahlua Coffee
e Patron Coffee

TEAS
¢ English Breakfast Tea

R30

R60
R55
R65
R65

R23

* Peppermint Tea
e Ceylon Tea
* Rooibos Tea

R23
R23
R23

e Chamomile Tea
e White Tea

R23
R27



COCKTAILS

APEROL SPRITZ R95
L'Omarins MCC Brut, Aperol, Soda Water, Orange

KIR ROYAL R115
L'Omarins MCC Brut, Chambord

NEGRONI R95
Tanqueray Gin, Campari, Martini Rosso

MOJITO R9O
Havana 3 year, Limes, Soda Water, Fresh Mint

JAPANESE MOJITO BY ROKU R95
Roku Gin, Mint fresh, Limes, Soda Water,
Simple Syrup

CAIPIRINHA R110
Germana cachaca, Limes, Sugar

MONKEY SHOULDER 'LAZY OLD FASHIONED' R105
Monkey Shoulder Whisky, Angostura Aromatic
Bitters, Maraschino Cherry

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI R8O
Bacardi Light rum, Lime juice, Strawberries

PINA COLADA R85
Malibu Coconut Rum, Lime juice, Triplice Sec,

Pineapple

BASIL SMASH R9O

Tanqueray Gin, Basil, Fresh Limes, and syrup

BOURBON SLING R130
Woodford OR Makers Mark double shot Whiskey,

half shot southern comfort, half shot lemon juice

and soda water



COCKTAILS

HENDRICKS CUTINI R130
Hendricks Gin, Martini Dry, Simple Syrup, Cucumber

TANQUERAY MARTINI R95
Tanqueray Gin, Martini Dry, Olives or Lemon

MANHATTAN R120
Monkey Shoulder Whisky, Martini Rosso,
Angostura Aromatic Bitters, Maraschino Cherry

COSMOPOLITAN R85
Cruz Black Vintage Vodka, Triplice Sec,
Cranberry Juice, Lime

CLASSIC MARGARITA on the Rocks/Frozen R90
Jose Cuervo Gold Tequila, Triple sec, Fresh
Lime Juice, Sugar

LONG ISLAND ICE TEA R95
5 Spirits, Lemon Juice, Coke

EXTREME TEQUILA SUNRISE R90
Jose Cuervo Silver Tequila, Orange juice, Grenadine

BLUE LAGOON R9O
Grey Goose, Blue Curacao, Lemonade, Orange juice

MOSCOW MULE R100
Cruz Black Vintage Vodka, Lime, Ginger Ale
and Lemon Juice

WHISKEY SOUR R100
Makers Mark, Lemon Juice, Bitters, Aquafaba



